AEGIS™

CASES

AEGIS AE8787-72.21

Specifications

Case dimensions
Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

Internal Volume

Buoyancy In Water

Base dimensions
Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

Lid dimensions
Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

Case Material
Latch Material
Gasket Material

Rivet Material
Minimum Operating
Temperature
Maximum Operating
Temperature

Approx. Weight

Testing and Approvals:
MIL-STD-810G, STANAG 4280, STANAG 4340, IP67, ATA 300
Def Stan 81-144, Def Stan 00-035 Part 3, Def Stan 81-041 Part 4.

785 x
873 x
0.536 °m
536 Kg
785 x
873 x
785 x
873 x

Rotomoulded Polyethylene (LLDPE)

785
873

785
873

785
873

870 mm
930 mm

710 mm
720 mm

160 mm
210 mm

Blackened Stainless Steel

Silicone Sponge

Stainless Steel

-40 °C
+70 °C

37 Kg

(-40 °F)

(+158 °F)

Dimensional Tolerances +/- 1% of stated dimensions

Standard colour range
Aegis Cases are generally provided in Black,
Olive Drab or Portland Stone. Subject to

availability other standard colours or bespoke
colours are available subject to MOQ.

Black

Olive Drab Portland Stone  Battleship Grey

Pankone Biack Pantone 5743 Pantone 474 Pannone 423

Light Blue MarineBlue  ClassicNawy  Purple

Pantone 3005 Pariione 288 Pantone 533 Partone 2612
Lime Green Dark Aqua Green Dark Grey
Pantone 376 Panitone 3272 Pantone 349 Panone 425
Red Pink Yellow Orange
Pantone B485 Pantone 212 Pantone 116 Panone B165



