

AEGIS™ CASES

AEGIS AE8787-72.21

Specifications



Case dimensions

Internal Dimensions	785	x	785	x	870	mm
External Dimensions	873	x	873	x	930	mm

Internal Volume	0.536	m ³
Buoyancy In Water	536	Kg

Base dimensions

Internal Dimensions	785	x	785	x	710	mm
External Dimensions	873	x	873	x	720	mm

Lid dimensions

Internal Dimensions	785	x	785	x	160	mm
External Dimensions	873	x	873	x	210	mm

Case Material	Rotomoulded Polyethylene (LLDPE)
Latch Material	Blackened Stainless Steel
Gasket Material	Silicone Sponge
Rivet Material	Stainless Steel
Minimum Operating Temperature	-40 °C (-40 °F)
Maximum Operating Temperature	+70 °C (+158 °F)
Approx. Weight	37 Kg

Testing and Approvals:

MIL-STD-810G, STANAG 4280, STANAG 4340, IP67, ATA 300
Def Stan 81-144, Def Stan 00-035 Part 3, Def Stan 81-041 Part 4.

Dimensional Tolerances +/- 1% of stated dimensions

Standard colour range

Aegis Cases are generally provided in Black, Olive Drab or Portland Stone. Subject to availability other standard colours or bespoke colours are available subject to MOQ.

